

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43268109

Data publicarii 28.02.20 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul estimativ: 770,54 RON - 770,54 RON

Descriere: NR. ARTICOL CANTIT. [buc] PRET/UM [LEI/buc] TOTAL [LEI] PENSULA 60 1 3.78 3.78 COT FL WC 7 16.81 117.67 ADEZIV CM 11 25KG 4 26.47 105.88 CLEME WAGO 3P 20 2.10 42.00 DOZA RAMF RIGIPS 2 3.19 6.38 FISA CP 2 8.40 16.80 PLASA FIBRA 1 2.02 2.02 SILICON ACRILIC ALB 2 9.24 18.48 BAGHETE POLISTIREN 10 4.03 40.30 RED 50/40 2 2.10 4.20 COT 50/45 5 1.60 8.00 MUFA 50 2 2.94 5.88 RAMF 50/50/45 1 2.94 2.94 COLTAR CU PLASA 3 2.94 8.82 ADERA STRATO 2 23.53 47.06 GLET CT 127 25KG 1 33.19 33.19 KIT 5KG ALB 1 35.71 35.71 KIT CE40 GRI 5KG 2 35.71 71.42 NIPLU CONECTOR 16X1/2 FE 6 4.62 27.72 TEU AL 1/2 1 5.46 5.46 ADAPTOR PPR 20X1/2 FE 1 3.53 3.53 COT PPRC 20/90MM 2 0.34 0.68 TEAVA PPR 20 INS. 4 3.28 13.12 TEU PPR 20 1 0.50 0.50 ADAPTOR PPR 20X1/2 FI 2 2.69 5.38 ROB COLTAR 1/2-3/4 3 18.49 55.47 LOCTITE 1 37.82 37.82 CLEMA PPR 20/1 6 0.17 1.02 SET HOLSURUB 8 1 2.10 2.10 MUFA PPR20 2 0.42 0.84 RAC FLEX.INOX 1/2-1/2 60CM 2 10.50 21.00 NIPLU AL 1/2 1 1.85 1.85 ROB TRECERE 1/2 2 11.76 23.52 TOTAL 770.54